. Elizabeth Scholle, .
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_WANTED TO SHARE—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

FOR SALE—HOUSES

bMPLOYED WOMAN WITH 2 CHIL-

dren is looking for home to share in
(ilencoe, where supervision will be given
her children of school age, during day.
Refs. exchanged. Ph. Randolph 6001,
100L/T20-1tp

WANTED TO RENT—FURN. HOUSES

SMALL FURNISHED HOUSE, PLEAS-

antly located, screen porch, garage, oil
ht., linen, china and kitchen t‘urnishings.
Electric refrigerator., Call Mrs. K. L.
McManus, Moraine Hotel, Highland
‘ark 2500. 101L.T20-1tp

FOR RENT—GARAGES
GARAGE Al 228 SHERIDAN,
. NETKA. WITH OR
ING ROOM,
ARBOVE,

WIN-
WITHOUT LIV-
BEDROOM, AND BATH,

102LLTN20-1tc¢

FOR RENT—-STORES AND OFFICES

DISIRABLE . OFFICE SPACE IN
good building in center
\m»]\ tn

MOJOHNS

40 lmdun Ave.
SEE, THIS

IN. A DESIRABLE
location. Apply Irwin

TON & CO.

Wilmette 444
104LTN20-1tc

STORE!
KENTLWOIRTH
Hale, Winn. 14;

1041 TN 20-1tp
CORNER

7R i;\("l‘l Vi

VERY Ok -

fices. with reception r(mm. 2nd floor,
R74 . Center St Winnetka., Call Davis
IR19. 104 TN20-11¢

FOR SALE—HOUSES

4 Bdrms ., 2V Baths, $13,750

HOIISE  OF - 1)IS "ll\("ll\l, CHARM
_beautifully set on a lovely lawn, with
trees and flowering garden. Very lapge

living rm., dining rm., brkfst. rm., sunny
kitchen,  1st-fl. Ly, EExtra- large master
bedrm. with 2 exposures, House in excel-
lent condition with attractive decesvating,

Handsome  radiator covers:. New  oil
burner for heating and haot Wwaters 2-car
onipaekl OV B ks Dot s cand
schobl Onitstanding value dov

immedi-
arte sile, 0

3 Bdrins., 2 Baths, $11,000

NP RACTINVE COLLONTAT, HOU S GEN

Winnetka, with, many  nice  features,
Sun rim., slp. pehy off large master hed-
v oil for heating and hot watel,. 2-car
g, wooded lot, Call for appointment,

BAUMANN-COOK

ans Lincoln Xvent Winnetka G400

11l I\'H It
] - 4 LU B
ILAKLE, FOREST HOME
e ~ ~
Al N SACRIEIC]:

NORTH: SIS AN - Rl ool o 00
347, T ormss 2 ohuths and o posvides
roont. - Living rm. cand master  bhedreny,
cach 18x26. . att. gar,, oil nt. Overlooks
ravine 2 rock ;.',;ll’(lt.'n. CNEPREECUN S,
Howers in protusion. Landscaping alone
cost over £10,000. Property cost $45,000
to. produce. - Asking $20,000. Any sen-
sible offer with only $4.500 cash will be
considered: Or will et g 1010,

Imimediate possession.

RALPH. H A CKSCON - &0,

oW Washington: St State 8600
111 TNZ0-1te
OWNIR MOVING AWAY, WANTS TO
be relieved of responsihbility and offers

pools,

his<' home at @ “steal” sacrifice: price.
100 ft. of beautiful ground. Housée in ex-
cellent condition, 8 large rms. (liv. rm.
20x30, with fireplace), sun rm., and 3
haths, oil ht. Room above 2-carv, heated
carage which can be used for “Kids
Neighborhood Club.” We are authorized
to - offer - this place for one week only
for $£16,000. -
A v .

Mrs. Fuller & Wm. Pickard

Winnetk:a 3603
11 TETN20- 11(

OPEN DAILY. 1 TO9 P, M.
Near Iake—It's Different

THIS BEAUTIFUIL ENGLISH HOME,
9% rms., 4 tile baths, library, game
room, wood-burning fireplace,
overlooking ravine. Be sure to
see this charming home at 2404
North Deere Park Drive.

B \IRD & WARNER, Inc.

111 LTN20-] 1t

8§ ROOM, COMFORTABLE, W b.l =
built hnuw in exc vll(‘m ln('.ltlun N E.
Winnetka, 5 bedrms.,” 3 baths, garage,
2 porches. Price M,OOO.
SMITH & GOSS
725 Elm St., Winnetka

746 IShin St Winnetka

’hone 3500
1L ITN20-1te

INVESTIGATE

128 Robsart, Kenil.—9 rms., :; bs. . .$2§,000
607 Willow, Winn.—9 rms., 3 bs.. .$1.)2,800
495 Winnetka Ave.—7 rms., 2 bs.. $12,500

> 9 th Kenil. 5111,
F. Wanner, 128 Robsar 1T N2 D

of Wilmette.:

CUSACK
REALTY CQ.

"95 ELM STREET
TELEPHONE: WINNETKA 715

Red brick, ENGLISH ARCHITECTURE,

this home built in 1928 at a cost of
TWICE TODAY’S OFFERING is being
sacrificed. Situated on a SEMI-PRI-
VATE street on a ROLLING lot, it con-
tains STUDIO living room, dining room,
breakfast room, kitchen, 2 porches, 2-car
attached garage. The 2nd floor has 5
bedrooms, 3 baths. 3rd floor, 1 room and

bath, storage space. FIRST TIME
OFFERBD @ s e e $26,500
CHARMING shingle Colonial home on

WELL-DEVELOPED lot 75x140, has
7 rooms, 2 baths, extra toilet and lava-
tory, 2 porches, glazed and heated., At-
tached garage., Hot Water Oil' Heat.
House partially (ARI’F'I‘LD which is
ineluded. .~ . - .. $16,000

Delightful SPANISH home only 6 years

old being offered by former mortgage
holder, 7 rooms, 2 baths, unusually well
finished throughout, in a beautiful sec-
tion on a corner lm Can be handled on
easy dterms. o An I OUTESTANDINGBUY
at ; ! : $13,500

Brick Colonial  in
BEAUTIFUIL: LARGE living room
with "adjoining book room and COLO-
NIALL EFIREPILACIE,  cheettul :dining
room, and light Kitchen, 4 bedrooms
(one. VERY large), 2 bathrooms,. both
with RIHOWERS. OIL Hot' Water heat,
2-car garage, lot 50x200 surrounded_with
flowering  <hrubs  and trees, MAKE
ORFFER $16,000
111] ’l \ 20- AKS

Hubbard Woods.

ALL DRIESS I DU

ANTY AN AT NS l"Hl: NOI TWQ-

story —- =ix rooms and enclosed and
heated sleeping poreh. Lot
New roof, new hot water heating plant,
new plumbing  fixtures, Completely re-
decorated and in perfect condition, Now
priced at 27,000 on convenient terms,
Best buy in Wilmette today.

Shore-Towns Re: 1ty
Corporation

Il Sheranan: \yve, Greenleat 2700

ITHHTN20-1te

$60,000
BEAUTIFUL ENGLISH
Charmingly decorated, with spacious
rooms, including a large recep. hall.
Walnut paneled library, solarium with
tile floor, lg. sun porch screened in sum-
mer, maid’s din. rm. Rec, rm. in base.,

HOME

oil heat. There are 5 mas, bdrms. slp.
porch, 3 tile baths; 2 maid’s rms. and

bathi. 2 ¢car garage.

Frances J. Winscott

902 Spruce St Winnetka 1267
111],.’0 1tp

MORTG \( OR OFFERS

FINELY BUILT, SOLID BRICK, TILLE

roof, Georgian Colonial in - excellent
east Wilmette section, close to Elevated,
schools and lake., There arve 6 bdrms.,

2 baths, 2 ex. lav. All large rooms, can-
vasced walls, tiled Kkitchen and baths.

Lot 82x165 ftt,, 2-car brick and tile gar.
Unusual value at $25,0000 Want offer.

THE BI1L1.S REALTY, Inc.

524 DAVIS ST, EVANSTON
Wilmette 3740 Gireenleaf 1166
1111 TN20-1te

ONIY $7 500

IN ])Lbll{ABLP KEAST SIDE LOCA-
tion, convenient to schools and *'l.”

transportation: 7 room house, 4 bed-

rooms, deep wooded lot. Kirst time of-
fered.
McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
Over 40 Years of Dependable Service
530 Davis St., IKvanston Gre. 1080
111LTN20-1te

OUTSTANDING BUY
THIS MODERN WHITE COLONIAL

home at a saerifice, Has a large liv-
ing rm. with three exposures, sun rm.,
heated slpg. peh., also 4 bedrms., and
9 tile baths, Oil ht, 2-car garage, On a
fine street in S, K, Winnetka .. $16,500
Will rent 1;1-)d mo.

HILL & STONE

543 Lincoln “Ave,, Winnetka  Winn. 1544
: 111L'TN20-1tc

JOX1H0 feet,

REAL ESTATE
LOANS

ENGLISH BRICK—4 bedrooms, 2 baths,
ex, lav. 1st; H. W, oil, 2-car garage.
Deep lot ... .. el S $14,000

FRAME COLONIAL—T7 rooms, 2 baths,
ex, lav, 1st, sleeping porch, 2-car gar.
H. W. heat. Convenient to schools and
teansportation . 0 $15,000

ENGLISH BRICK AND TIMBERED
STUCCO—4 bedrooms, 2 baths, H. W.
oil heat, ex. lav. 1st, garage. Wooded
ot o e e $17,000

Many other selections available through
our PHOTWTOUR.

R. B. WHITAKER CO.
140 CENTER ST. WINNETKA 3250
OPEN WEEK DAYS 9 TO 9 :
1]]LTN2}lj1h-

New House Near Lake

HANDSOME NEW.  STONE RES]-

dence with slate roof, 9 rooms,
rooms, 3 tile baths, separate tiled shower
stall, recreation room with wood burn-
ing fireplace, panelled library, powder
room, tiled kitchen. 2-car attached ga-
rage; air conditioned heat and cooling
system for summer. Exceptionally well
insulated throughout. Near lake on quict
street. (‘all us for appointment to in-

spect. .
& ORR, Inec.

McGUIRE
over 40 Years of Dependable Service
530 Davis St., FEvanston Greenleaf 1080
o 11 V17T N20-1ve
\\'Hl'l‘]‘ CLAPBOARD COLONIAL —

Y rooms, 1 baths, and complete lavi-
tory, 2-car garage; with man's gquarters.

Perfect lawns, Beautifully landscaped.
You have often admired this house,
which is in one of central East Win- |
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